LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal (24F-96F) Eca
STANDARDS
ISO/IEC 11801
Micro-Bundle Universal optical fibre cable
Indoor cable and outdoor installation in a duct
Fully waterproof and rodent resistant
Small, but mechancial strong cable
Designed for splicing with pigtails

Minimum dynamic operating bending radius 150.0 mm
Minimum static operating bending radius 75 mm
Usage characteristics
All drawings, designs, specifications, plans and particulars of weights, size and dimensions contained in the technical or commercial documentation of Aginode is indicative only and shall not be binding
on Aginode or be treated as constituting a representation on the part of Aginode.
Generated 28/06/2026  www.aginode.net  Page 3 / 4
Product list
Aginode ref. Country
ref.
名前 Fiber optic
type
Nominal outer
diameter (mm)
Number of
optical fibres
N165.MBUN48 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 48x
Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Eca Black
OM3 50/125 7.2 (mm) 48
N165.MBUN72 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 72x
Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Eca Black
OM3 50/125 7.2 (mm) 72
N165.MBUN24 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 24x
Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Eca Black
OM3 50/125 7.2 (mm) 24
N167.MBUN48 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 48x
Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Eca Black
OM4 50/125 7.2 (mm) 48
N167.MBUN72 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 72x
Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Eca Black
OM4 50/125 7.2 (mm) 72
N167.MBUN24 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 24x
Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Eca Black
OM4 50/125 7.2 (mm) 24
N164.MBUN96 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 96x
Singlemode 9/125 OS2 LSZH Eca Black
SM (G657.A1) 7.8 (mm) 96
N167.MBUN96 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 96x
Multimode 50/125 OM4 LSZH Eca Black
OM4 50/125 7.8 (mm) 96
N165.MBUN96 - LANmark-OF Micro-Bundle Universal 96x
Multimode 50/125 OM3 LSZH Eca Black
OM3 50/125 7.8 (mm) 96
 = Make to order,   = In Stock
Page 4 / 4